Kentucky

User Last
Name

User First
Name

ABERCROMBIE PAUL

ABERCROMBIE PAUL

Adams

ALLEN

Aligeier

ALVEY

ALVEY

Bailey

BAILEY

Bain

Barrett

Bauer

BEACH

BERRY

berry

BIVENS

Breitwieser

Burke

Campbell

Carr

CHESTER

CLARKE
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Shonnah

JOHN

Michael

BENJAMIN

BENJAMIN

Jarin

JESSICA

Jeremiah

Jaiy'lyn

Zachary

JASON

JOSEPH

joshua

TODD

Kristine

Donnie

Diane

Stephanie

DANIELLE

GARY

User Primary
Certification
ID

1018122

1018122

1122375

1115205

1121582

1051588

1051588

1126614

1116524

1124196

1124142

1119546

1115046

1051156

1126090

1110236

1126580

1117736

1126266

1123902

1055973

1033365

Clinicians-on-Active-CE-Audit_Website

User Primary

License Level

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

User Primary
License Expiration
Date

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

User

Status

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Service Name

UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY

HOSPITAL/EMERGENCY TRANSPORT

(1687)
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY

HOSPITAL/EMERGENCY TRANSPORT

(3004)

BURLINGTON FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT

ANCHORAGE MIDDLETOWN FIRE &
EMS

ANCHORAGE MIDDLETOWN FIRE &
EMS

GRAYSON CO. EMS

JESSAMINE CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

CUMBERLAND GAP TUNNEL
AUTHORITY

WINCHESTER FIRE-EMS

AIR EVAC LIFETEAM

DANVILLE FIRE DEPT

SOUTHGATE-WILDER EMERGENCY
MEDICAL SERVICE

KCTCS-SFRT District 9

Service
License
ID

1687

3004

1490

1431

TEI-284

1081

1449

1627

1297

7012

TEI-047

1539

TEI-068
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User Last

Name

DALTON

DALTON

DIETZ

Dixon

Dixon

Dixon

Dixon

Dixon

DUNN

ELMORE

Fincham

FLORO

FROST

FULCHER

FURST

GOETZ

GORE

GRIBBINS

GRUBB

GULLEY

GULLEY

GULLEY

GULLEY
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User First

Name

GRANT

GRANT

CHAD

Isaac

Isaac

Isaac

Isaac

Isaac

MITCHELL

EZRA

Taylor

ELAINE

RICHARD

CHRISTOPHER

CHRISTOPHER

PAUL

KEVIN

DERRICK

HARRY

CARL

CARL

CARL

CARL

User Primary
Certification
ID

1053796

1053796

1040334

1123767

1123767

1123767

1123767

1123767

1117223

1034467

1119694

1114123

1040256

1027487

1036399

1114705

1044216

1117943

1021457

1048512

1048512

1048512

1048512

User Primary

License Level

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

User Primary
License Expiration
Date

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

User
Status

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -

Service Name
APPALACHIAN 1ST RESPONSE
EMERGENCY SERVICES, INC.

APPALACHIAN FIRST RESPONSE
EMERGENCY SERVICES

OWENSBORO/DAVIESS CO EMS

Operated by AMR

Deaconess EMS, LLC (1646)

Deaconess EMS, LLC - Women's

DEACONESS EMS, LLC (1043)

DEACONESS EMS, LLC (1342)

TRIMBLE COUNTY EMS

Madisonville Fire Department

DAVIESS COUNTY FIRE & RESCUE

PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY
AMBULANCE SERVICES (1686)

PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY
AMBULANCE SERVICES (1676)

PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY
AMBULANCE SERVICES (2024)

PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY

Service
License
ID

1428

TEI-238

1037

1646

3008

1043

1342

1418

TEI-320

6002

1686

1676

2024

1677
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User Last
Name

Haertel

HAGERMAN

HAMBRICK

HAMPTON

HARRIS

HAWKINS

Hawthorne

HELTERBRAND

HENSLEY

Hinton

HITCHCOCK

Huckaby

Huckaby

JETT

KISER

Kreisle

Lacy

LAWSON

LAWTON

McFalda

McFerrin

MILLER
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User First
Name

Patrick

DAVID

RONDAL

MATTHEW

VICKI

DARRIN

Bryce

WESLEY

COoDY

Herbert

JAMES

Devin

Devin

DAWN

MITCHELL A

Jordan

Matthew

DANIEL

KALEB

Cody

MELISSA

ONDA

User Primary
Certification
ID

1119932

1117057

1111733

1054196

1052865

1103737

1125777

1043698

1051038

1126365

1053952

1124397

1124397

1047860

1056451

1117930

1126338

1028637

1118209

1116321

1041233

1114620

User Primary
License Level

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

EMR

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMR

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

Paramedic

User Primary
License Expiration
Date

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

User
Status

CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE

Service Name

AMBULANCE SERVICES (1677)

Cabell County Emergency Medical
Services

HOPKINSVILLE/CHRISTIAN COUNTY
EMERGENCY AMBULANCE

LOUISVILLE-JEFFERSON CO METRO
GOV

THE MEDICAL CENTER EMS

PARIS-BOURBON COUNTY EMS

CITY OF PAINTSVILLE FIRE-RESCUE-
EMS
CLINTON COUNTY EMS

ROCKCASTLE CO. AMBULANCE
SERVICE

GEORGETOWN-SCOTT CO. EMS

LOUISVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT

MEDICAL CENTER AMBULANCE
SERVICE, INC.

Service
License
ID

3015

1019

1650

1077

1417

1192

1631

1298

1337

1413
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User Last
Name

MOORE

MOORE

Morgan

Morgan

MUDD

MUDD

MUDD

MUDD

PATTERSON

PEELER

PROFFITT

PROFFITT

RIFFE

RITCHIE

Russ

SCHMIDT

Schnell

SCHWARBERG

Schwartz

SEITZ

SMART

SMITH
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User First
Name

HOPE

JESSE

Mason

Mason

LANETTE

LANETTE

LANETTE

LANETTE

FLOYD

RONNIE

STEVEN

STEVEN

JOSEPH

ALICE

Seth

RON

Kristopher

MATTHEW

Brian

JOHN

GARY

BRISTOL

User Primary
Certification
ID

1054028

1101879

1123922

1123922

1113581

1113581

1113581

1113581

1048973

1114186

1037190

1037190

1052574

1028752

1126964

1050839

1124510

1057608

1118292

1035685

1104717

1051793

User Primary
License Level

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

User Primary
License Expiration

Date

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

User

Status

Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Service Name

UNION FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

VERONA FIRE/EMS FIRE PROTECTION

DISTRICT

BUECHEL FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT

PLEASURE RIDGE PARK FIRE
PROTECTION DISTRICT

Pleasure Ridge Park Fire District

OKOLONA FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT

Jessamine County Fire District

LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE
SERVICE

GEORGETOWN-SCOTT CO. EMS

LOGAN ALUMINUM AMBULANCE
SERVICE

CINCY./N. KY INTL. AIRPORT FD
AMBULANCE SERVICE

LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE
SERVICE

LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE
SERVICE

INDEPENDENCE FIRE DISTRICT
AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service
License
ID

1489

1442

1691

1109

TEI-338

1696

TEI-398

1288

1337

4006

1482

1288

1288

1475
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User Last
Name

SMITH

smithson

Snellen

Spicer

STAVE

STAVE

STAVE

STINSON

STOKE

Sutton

Temple

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

Tinsman

Tovar

Vincent

Werner

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS
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User First
Name

ROGER

austin

Owen

Michael

KEVIN

KEVIN

KEVIN

RONNIE

LOuIS

William

Grace

ERIC

JOSEPH

April

Matthew

Lisa

Mackenzie

JOHNATHAN

JOHNATHAN

JOHNATHAN

JOHNATHAN

JOHNATHAN

JOHNATHAN

User Primary
Certification
ID

1049072

1119574

1122140

1126530

1049300

1049300

1049300

1055735

1040420

1126156

1125997

1053309

1054514

1117899

1119454

1125759

1125956

1051035

1051035

1051035

1051035

1051035

1051035

User Primary
License Level

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

User Primary
License Expiration
Date

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

User
Status

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -

Service Name Service
License
ID

LEXINGTON BLUEGRASS AIRPORT
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE 1288
SERVICE

DRY RIDGE FIRE DEPARTMENT TEI-025

ARK ENCOUNTER DEPT. OF PUBLIC 8004
SAFETY

DRY RIDGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 1641
KCTCS-SFRT District 4 TEI-064
CUMBERLAND GAP TUNNEL 1627
AUTHORITY

JEFFERSONTOWN FIRE & EMS 1688
Versailles Fire Department TEI-333
MCLEAN CO. FISCAL COURT 1048
AMBULANCE SERVICE

American Medical Response 1656
Patriot EMS (1690) 1690
Patriot EMS (1675) 1675
Patriot EMS (1639) 1639
PATRIOT EMS (2022) 2022
PATRIOT EMS (1622) 1622
PATRIOT EMS (1653) 1653

Printed On: 02/17/2025 10:39:00 AM



User Last
Name

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

Wilmhoff

WOLFE

Woodall

Young

Report Criteria

User Status:

6 of 6

User First
Name

JOHNATHAN

JOHNATHAN

JOHNATHAN

Christopher

JAMES

Justin

Steven

User Primary
Certification
ID

1051035

1051035

1051035

1117769

1053900

1119501

1117240

Is Equal To Active - CE Audit

User Primary
License Level

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMR

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

User Primary
License Expiration
Date

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

User
Status

CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Active -
CE
Audit

Service Name

MAGOFFIN COUNTY AMBULANCE
SERVICE

Prestonsburg Fire EMS

PATRIOT EMS

AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1706)

Service
License
ID

1699

1703

TEI-095

1706
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